
 

 
Merchant Taylors' Junior Boys' School 

Forthcoming Events 
Summer Term 2019 

   

 

 
Tue 16-Apr  8.40 am RETURN TO SCHOOL FOLLOWING THE EASTER BREAK 
Fri 19-Apr  ALL DAY SCHOOL CLOSED – GOOD FRIDAY – BANK HOLIDAY 
Mon 22-Apr  ALL DAY SCHOOL CLOSED – EASTER MONDAY – BANK HOLIDAY 
Thur 25-Apr  ALL DAY Y3 Trip to Knowsley Safari Park 
Mon 29-Apr  2.00 pm U10 ‘A’ & ‘B’ Cricket v MGS (H) 
Fri 3-May  2.00 pm U11 ‘A’ & ‘B’ Cricket v Stockport (A) 

Mon 6-May  All Day MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tue  7-May To Fri 17 May ------- Junior School Examinations 

Fri 10-May  2.00 pm U11 ‘A’ & ‘B’ Cricket v MGS – AJIS Cup/Lancashire Hardball 

Mon 13-May  2.00 pm U10 ‘A’ & ‘B’ Cricket v King’s Chester (H) 

Mon 20-May  -------- 6-a-side Cricket @ MGS (A) 
Fri 24-May  -------- U11 ‘A’ & ‘B’ Cricket v King’s Chester (A) 

Fri 24-May  3.15 pm School Finishes for Half Term  

Mon  3-June  8.40 am School resumes after Half Term 

Mon 3-June  2.00 pm U11 ‘A’ & ‘B’ Cricket v Birkenhead (H) 

Mon  10-June  -------- 6-a-side Cricket @ Stockport 

Thur 13-June  pm Sports Day 

Mon 17-June  2.00 pm U10 ‘A’ & ‘B’ Cricket v Birkenhead (A) 

Tue 18-June  All Day Y4 Visit Chester Zoo 

Wed  19-June  7.00 – 9.00 pm New Parents’ Evening 

Thur  20-June  All Day French Day 

Tue 25-June  All Day Y3 Trip to Mere Sands 
Tue 25-June  -------- Junior Entry Level Award In Speech – Year 5 
Tue 25-June  am New External Boys Y4, 5 & 6 Visit 
Wed 26-June  -------- Junior Entry Level Award in Speech – Year 5 
Fri  28-June  -------- Year 2 & Year 5 Taster Day 
Thur 4-July  -------- Open Event 
Mon 8-July  pm Prizegiving Celebration, Williams Hall 
Wed 10-July  7.30 pm Summer Musical Evening, Music Dept 
Thur 11-July  12.00 noon School Finishes for Summer Holidays 
Thur 5-Sept  All Day Staff INSET 
Fri  6-Sept  All Day Staff INSET 
Mon  9-Sept  8.40 am Autumn Term commences  

 
 
 


